
1
226 ANESI Stefano 1998 JM TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

 0.43.15,05 30

2
307 KACEROVSKY Michal 1998 JM CE001 JISKRA USTI

 0.47.01,44 29

1 228 FRANCESCHINI Emanuele 1995 PM TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
 0.43.39,25 30

2 212 RAINERI Davide 1994 PM TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
 0.45.00,22 29

3 234 TURRINI Lorenzo 1996 PM TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
 0.51.16,30 28

4 244 ROBOL Dennis 1994 PM TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.51.51,02 27

1 210 OSS CAZZADOR Daniele 1990 SM TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
 0.42.08,14 30

2 305 HUBL Radek 1988 SM CE001 JISKRA USTI
 0.42.10,72 29

3 204 BALDESSARI Francesco 1989 SM TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
 0.42.32,06 28

4 206 CALDONAZZI Tommaso 1990 SM TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
 0.44.04,86 27

5 306 NECHVIL Petr 1991 SM CE001 JISKRA USTI
 0.46.48,99 26

6 297 VECCHI Marco 1984 SM TN550 GARDASPORTEVENTS
 0.49.19,86 25

7 225 OSS Maurizio 1982 SM TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO
 0.51.39,19 24

8 237 BISESTI Sebastiano 1989 SM TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.52.24,11 23

9 386 SPAGNOLLI Andrea 1980 SM TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
 0.56.46,66 22

1 229 GIRARDELLI Fabrizio 1980 SM35 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
 0.42.20,13 30

2 236 GENUIN Gianluca 1978 SM35 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
 0.44.53,35 29

3 293 BOLOGNANI Johnny 1981 SM35 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM
 0.47.58,64 28

4 279 BETTEGA Federico 1977 SM35 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.50.39,71 27

5 387 CANDIOLI Manuel 1978 SM35 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
 0.52.48,21 26

6 389 IACOMONI Patrizio 1978 SM35 TN559 NON SOLO RUNNING
 0.56.15,75 25

7 232 GUALDI Walter 1980 SM35 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
 1.03.29,27 24

Senior M

Junior Maschile

Promesse Maschile

SM35



1 298 BERTOLDI Nicola 1976 SM40 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
 0.49.28,41 30

2 250 UBER Andrea 1972 SM40 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.51.17,44 29

3 395 LONGHI Christian 1973 SM40 VI664 ATLETICA SERENISSIMA ASD
 0.56.56,97 28

4 388 HOLLER Marco 1972 SM40 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
 1.01.07,85 27

1 209 MOLINARI Antonio 1967 SM45 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
 0.45.45,41 30

2 205 CADROBBI Piergiorgio 1971 SM45 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
 0.47.08,78 29

3 243 NARDON Aldo 1968 SM45 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.47.34,06 28

4 238 BROZ Alessandro 1971 SM45 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.47.34,42 27

5 283 CUEL Alessandro 1969 SM45 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.48.23,85 26

6 252 ANESI Luca 1967 SM45 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
 0.48.57,28 25

7 288 MARTINELLI Arrigo 1968 SM45 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.51.20,44 24

8 222 SILVESTRI Andrea 1969 SM45 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
 0.51.22,17 23

9 231 FONTANA Gianpaolo 1969 SM45 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
 0.53.24,46 22

10 233 PANELATTI Luca 1967 SM45 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE
 0.53.46,52 21

11 394 STRAZZER Tiziano 1967 SM45 VI664 ATLETICA SERENISSIMA ASD
 0.55.46,36 20

12 241 MATTEI Paolo 1967 SM45 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.56.55,67 19

13 272 TRENTI Ezio 1968 SM45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 1.08.23,89 18

14 268 RASPADORI Carlo 1969 SM45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 1.10.16,64 17

1 400 GIOVANNINI Fulvio 1966 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
 0.45.30,47 30

2 220 MELONI Carlo 1965 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
 0.46.34,66 29

3 301 MASERA Sandro 1966 SM50 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
 0.47.56,94 28

4 274 FERRAZZA Stefano 1966 SM50 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
 0.49.40,78 27

5 219 GHEZZI Paolo 1965 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
 0.50.49,50 26

SM40

SM45

SM50



6 302 STENICO Stefano 1966 SM50 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
 0.50.55,92 25

7 291 ZORZI Massimo 1964 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.51.12,42 24

8 280 BIASIOLLI Carmelo 1962 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.51.25,27 23

9 284 FACCHINI Walter 1965 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.51.41,50 22

10 281 BRESSAN Mauro 1964 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.51.53,50 21

11 292 ZUCCATTI Claudio 1962 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.51.53,75 20

12 242 MITTEMPERGHER Renzo 1964 SM50 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.52.24,33 19

13 216 BETTA Giorgio 1965 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
 0.53.25,10 18

14 300 DEMATTE' Alessandro 1964 SM50 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
 0.53.37,85 17

15 262 MATTEI Attilio 1964 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 0.54.19,28 16

16 392 CADEN Paolo 1966 SM50 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
 0.55.03,24 15

17 246 ROMAN Franco 1966 SM50 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.55.36,99 14

18 240 FOLGARAIT Efrem 1963 SM50 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.57.06,44 13

19 259 FRAPPORTI Danilo 1962 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 0.59.18,85 12

20 251 COZZIO Giuliano 1964 SM50 TN151 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
 1.01.40,52 11

21 207 CASTELLAN Ottavio 1964 SM50 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
 1.02.02,35 10

22 266 PIAZZA Luca 1965 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 1.02.38,81 9

23 285 FACCHINI Ivano 1963 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 1.02.42,27 8

24 289 RONCHER Massimo 1966 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 1.02.42,72 7

25 254 BELLIN Gianni 1963 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 1.03.48,17 6

26 260 MANFREDI Giancarlo 1964 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 1.05.44,06 5

27 215 BENINCASA Giuseppe 1966 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
 1.06.10,94 4

1 214 CORRADINI Fulvio 1958 SM55 TN102 ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE
 0.47.08,52 30

2 227 FRANCESCHINI Luca 1961 SM55 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
 0.47.46,83 29

3 218 FORADORI Diego 1958 SM55 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
 0.50.07,30 28

4 270 TOMASINI Umberto 1961 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 0.51.22,44 27

5 223 SOMMAVILLA Paolo 1958 SM55 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
 0.51.47,63 26

SM55



6 390 BORT Paolo 1958 SM55 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.52.19,35 25

7 211 OSS CAZZADOR Bruno 1961 SM55 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
 0.52.43,30 24

8 290 TONELLI Paolo 1961 SM55 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.54.52,67 23

9 391 SEGA Claudio 1958 SM55 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.55.27,94 22

10 299 DALCOLMO Elio 1959 SM55 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
 0.55.28,21 21

11 201 VITALE Franco 1960 SM55 BZ014 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER
 0.56.39,14 20

12 265 PEDERZOLLI Antonio 1961 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 0.59.58,86 19

13 258 DI CECCO Giuseppe 1961 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 0.59.59,11 18

14 282 COSER Matteo 1961 SM55 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 1.00.53,94 17

15 264 MODENA Roberto 1957 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 1.02.26,60 16

16 303 TAIT Roberto 1957 SM55 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
 1.03.52,31 15

17 267 RAFFAELLI Ilario 1957 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 1.06.33,08 14

18 277 SEVEGNANI Giancarlo 1957 SM55 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
 1.07.13,21 13

19 385 PETTINELLA Paolo 1961 SM55 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO
 1.10.50,35 12

1 278 BENIGNI Carlo 1953 SM60 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 0.53.35,00 30

2 257 CAPPELLETTI Tarcisio 1953 SM60 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 0.56.03,17 29

3 245 ROBOL Danilo 1955 SM60 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.57.30,50 28

4 239 COMAI Roberto 1952 SM60 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 0.57.55,17 27

5 295 RIGOTTI Anselmo 1952 SM60 TN540 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI
 0.57.56,69 26

6 304 TURRINI Giuseppe 1956 SM60 VR762 ATL. VERONA U.S. PINDEMONTE
 0.58.47,66 25

7 384 CRISTELLON Flavio 1956 SM60 TN106 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO
 1.04.07,08 24

1 397 FRANCESCHI Giuseppe 1951 SM65 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
 0.54.46,38 30

2 399 ZENI Gianfranco 1951 SM65 TN136 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD
 0.55.34,96 29

3 263 MERIGHI Sirio 1951 SM65 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 0.57.17,69 28

4 275 MARTINELLI Giovanni 1949 SM65 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
 1.00.44,35 27

SM60

SM65



5 248 STEDILE Gino 1948 SM65 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 1.01.49,13 26

6 202 MARCOMINI Mauro 1951 SM65 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE
 1.05.25,81 25

1 253 BRUGNARA Aldo 1943 SM70 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
 1.03.15,35 30

2 276 RIZZOLI Ettore 1943 SM70 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO
 1.04.30,72 29

3 269 SIGNORELLI Giuseppe 1945 SM70 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 1.04.35,88 28

4 249 TOVAZZI Luigi 1943 SM70 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
 1.08.08,08 27

5 235 BONELLI Nicolino 1943 SM70 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
 1.11.16,97 26

6 261 MANZANA Giuliano 1944 SM70 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
 1.12.10,47 25

7 396 CRISCI Antonio 1945 SM70 BS082 ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
 1.13.41,47 24

1 286 FERRARI Mariano 1939 SM75 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO
 1.19.55,86 30

2 203 ZANOT Lino 1941 SM75 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE
 1.28.28,31 29

1 213 BAGGIA Bruno 1934 SM80 TN102 ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE
 1.08.11,33 30

SM70

SM75

SM80



1 336 MATTEI Caterina 1996 PF TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.07.09,17 30
2 316 PETTINELLA Marina 1995 PF TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO 1.07.12,00 29

1 332 FILIPPI Lucia 1983 SF TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA  0.54.56,39 30
2 349 SARTORI Maddalena 1982 SF TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.57.57,74 29

3 317 PURIN Carlotta 1988 SF TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  1.00.21,53 28
4 330 GENTILI Chiara 1992 SF TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  1.03.18,42 27
5 341 PARISI Michela 1983 SF TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.06.23,21 26

1 398 ZANDONAI Marilena 1956 SF60 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  1.04.12,35 30
2 355 OSS CAZZADOR Milena 1955 SF60 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD  1.08.05,41 29
3 351 THALER Tullia 1953 SF60 TN527 ATLETICA ROTALIANA  1.13.24,52 28
4 337 MICHELOTTI Gianna 1956 SF60 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.16.30,05 27

1 328 SECCHI Luisa 1948 SF65 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO  1.18.54,35 30

1 327 GIOVANELLI Rosanna 1959 SF55 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO  1.00.39,56 30
2 324 MARRA Angela Antonia 1957 SF55 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  1.06.09,39 29
3 347 MERLER Cristina 1961 SF55 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.10.30,24 28

4 312 BORTOLOTTI Laura 1961 SF55 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE  1.28.30,22 27

1 311 ANSELMI Cinzia 1965 SF50 BZ014 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER  0.57.38,66 30

2 352 PARISI Ida 1964 SF50 TN540 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI  1.02.55,46 29
3 350 ZUCCHETTO Paola 1966 SF50 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM  1.04.14,58 28

4 353 CELVA Cristina 1964 SF50 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  1.04.31,99 27
5 334 LEONARDI Paola 1964 SF50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.06.28,24 26
6 339 MIORELLI Cristina 1965 SF50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.10.18,30 25

7 340 MODENA Oriana 1962 SF50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.18.45,44 24
8 313 PATSCHEIDER Angela 1965 SF50 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE  1.44.00,78 23

1 314 BEATRICI Lorenza 1970 SF45 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.49.47,17 30

2 315 MENESTRINA Simonetta 1968 SF45 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.49.57,03 29
3 325 MERZ Luisa 1969 SF45 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.54.51,08 28

4 393 FERRARI Nicoletta 1967 SF45 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.59.36,96 27
5 343 PIETROPOLI Ivana 1968 SF45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.04.41,36 26

6 346 CORRADINI Sabina 1971 SF45 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.06.17,24 25
7 335 MARTINELLI Renata 1970 SF45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.10.22,58 24
8 333 BRIDI Giovanna 1968 SF45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.14.22,47 23

1 319 TENAGLIA Cristina 1972 SF40 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.55.27,24 30
2 322 BATTISTI Mara 1974 SF40 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.57.00,06 29
3 321 BERTOLINI Paola 1973 SF40 TN102 ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE  0.59.37,63 28

4 329 DOSSI Monica 1972 SF40 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  1.00.16,27 27

Senior Femminile

Promesse Femminile

SF60

SF65

SF55

SF50

SF45

SF40



5 338 MIORANDI Melanie 1975 SF40 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.06.01,25 26
6 323 BETTA Francesca 1975 SF40 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  1.06.24,88 25

1 326 YEMANE NEGASI Adiam 1980 SF35 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.51.58,27 30

2 320 YEMANE NEGASSI Yodit 1978 SF35 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.57.09,10 29
3 331 PEDRI Silvia 1978 SF35 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.57.52,38 28
4 354 MARCHI Desire' 1979 SF35 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  0.59.48,30 27

5 348 MIORELLI Maura 1978 SF35 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.15.15,78 26

SF 35



Pos Num Nome Anno Cat Società Tempo

1 210 OSS CAZZADOR Daniele 1990 SM TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.42.08

2 305 HUBL Radek 1988 SM CE001 JISKRA USTI  0.42.10

3 229 GIRARDELLI Fabrizio 1980 SM35 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  0.42.20

4 204 BALDESSARI Francesco 1989 SM TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.42.32

5 226 ANESI Stefano 1998 JM TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  0.43.15

6 228 FRANCESCHINI Emanuele 1995 PM TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  0.43.39

7 206 CALDONAZZI Tommaso 1990 SM TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.44.04

8 236 GENUIN Gianluca 1978 SM35 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO  0.44.53

9 212 RAINERI Davide 1994 PM TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.45.00

10 400 GIOVANNINI Fulvio 1966 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.45.30

11 209 MOLINARI Antonio 1967 SM45 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.45.45

12 220 MELONI Carlo 1965 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.46.34

13 306 NECHVIL Petr 1991 SM CE001 JISKRA USTI  0.46.48

14 307 KACEROVSKY Michal 1998 JM CE001 JISKRA USTI  0.47.01

15 214 CORRADINI Fulvio 1958 SM55 TN102 ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE  0.47.08

16 205 CADROBBI Piergiorgio 1971 SM45 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.47.08

17 243 NARDON Aldo 1968 SM45 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.47.34

18 238 BROZ Alessandro 1971 SM45 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.47.34

19 227 FRANCESCHINI Luca 1961 SM55 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  0.47.46

20 301 MASERA Sandro 1966 SM50 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  0.47.56

21 293 BOLOGNANI Johnny 1981 SM35 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM  0.47.58

22 283 CUEL Alessandro 1969 SM45 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.48.23

23 252 ANESI Luca 1967 SM45 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA  0.48.57

24 297 VECCHI Marco 1984 SM TN550 GARDASPORTEVENTS  0.49.19

25 298 BERTOLDI Nicola 1976 SM40 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  0.49.28

26 274 FERRAZZA Stefano 1966 SM50 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO  0.49.40

27 314 BEATRICI Lorenza 1970 SF45 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.49.47

28 315 MENESTRINA Simonetta 1968 SF45 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.49.57

29 218 FORADORI Diego 1958 SM55 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.50.07

30 279 BETTEGA Federico 1977 SM35 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.50.39

31 219 GHEZZI Paolo 1965 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.50.49

32 302 STENICO Stefano 1966 SM50 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  0.50.55

33 291 ZORZI Massimo 1964 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.51.12

34 234 TURRINI Lorenzo 1996 PM TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE  0.51.16

35 250 UBER Andrea 1972 SM40 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.51.17

36 288 MARTINELLI Arrigo 1968 SM45 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.51.20

37 222 SILVESTRI Andrea 1969 SM45 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.51.22

38 270 TOMASINI Umberto 1961 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  0.51.22

39 280 BIASIOLLI Carmelo 1962 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.51.25



40 225 OSS Maurizio 1982 SM TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO  0.51.39

41 284 FACCHINI Walter 1965 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.51.41

42 223 SOMMAVILLA Paolo 1958 SM55 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.51.47

43 244 ROBOL Dennis 1994 PM TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.51.51

44 281 BRESSAN Mauro 1964 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.51.53

45 292 ZUCCATTI Claudio 1962 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.51.53

46 326 YEMANE NEGASI Adiam 1980 SF35 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.51.58

47 390 BORT Paolo 1958 SM55 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.52.19

48 237 BISESTI Sebastiano 1989 SM TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.52.24

49 242 MITTEMPERGHER Renzo 1964 SM50 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.52.24

50 211 OSS CAZZADOR Bruno 1961 SM55 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.52.43

51 387 CANDIOLI Manuel 1978 SM35 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  0.52.48

52 231 FONTANA Gianpaolo 1969 SM45 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE  0.53.24

53 216 BETTA Giorgio 1965 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.53.25

54 278 BENIGNI Carlo 1953 SM60 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.53.35

55 300 DEMATTE' Alessandro 1964 SM50 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  0.53.37

56 233 PANELATTI Luca 1967 SM45 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE  0.53.46

57 262 MATTEI Attilio 1964 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  0.54.19

58 397 FRANCESCHI Giuseppe 1951 SM65 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA  0.54.46

59 325 MERZ Luisa 1969 SF45 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.54.51

60 290 TONELLI Paolo 1961 SM55 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.54.52

61 332 FILIPPI Lucia 1983 SF TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA  0.54.56

62 392 CADEN Paolo 1966 SM50 TN562 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO  0.55.03

63 319 TENAGLIA Cristina 1972 SF40 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.55.27

64 391 SEGA Claudio 1958 SM55 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.55.27

65 299 DALCOLMO Elio 1959 SM55 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  0.55.28

66 399 ZENI Gianfranco 1951 SM65 TN136 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD  0.55.34

67 246 ROMAN Franco 1966 SM50 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.55.36

68 394 STRAZZER Tiziano 1967 SM45 VI664 ATLETICA SERENISSIMA ASD  0.55.46

69 257 CAPPELLETTI Tarcisio 1953 SM60 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  0.56.03

70 389 IACOMONI Patrizio 1978 SM35 TN559 NON SOLO RUNNING  0.56.15

71 201 VITALE Franco 1960 SM55 BZ014 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER  0.56.39

72 386 SPAGNOLLI Andrea 1980 SM TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA  0.56.46

73 241 MATTEI Paolo 1967 SM45 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.56.55

74 395 LONGHI Christian 1973 SM40 VI664 ATLETICA SERENISSIMA ASD  0.56.56

75 322 BATTISTI Mara 1974 SF40 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  0.57.00

76 240 FOLGARAIT Efrem 1963 SM50 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.57.06

77 320 YEMANE NEGASSI Yodit 1978 SF35 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  0.57.09

78 263 MERIGHI Sirio 1951 SM65 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  0.57.17

79 245 ROBOL Danilo 1955 SM60 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.57.30



80 311 ANSELMI Cinzia 1965 SF50 BZ014 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER  0.57.38

81 331 PEDRI Silvia 1978 SF35 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.57.52

82 239 COMAI Roberto 1952 SM60 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.57.55

83 295 RIGOTTI Anselmo 1952 SM60 TN540 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI  0.57.56

84 349 SARTORI Maddalena 1982 SF TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  0.57.57

85 304 TURRINI Giuseppe 1956 SM60 VR762 ATL. VERONA U.S. PINDEMONTE  0.58.47

86 259 FRAPPORTI Danilo 1962 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  0.59.18

87 393 FERRARI Nicoletta 1967 SF45 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  0.59.36

88 321 BERTOLINI Paola 1973 SF40 TN102 ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE  0.59.37

89 354 MARCHI Desire' 1979 SF35 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  0.59.48

90 265 PEDERZOLLI Antonio 1961 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  0.59.58

91 258 DI CECCO Giuseppe 1961 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  0.59.59

92 329 DOSSI Monica 1972 SF40 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  1.00.16

93 317 PURIN Carlotta 1988 SF TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  1.00.21

94 327 GIOVANELLI Rosanna 1959 SF55 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO  1.00.39

95 275 MARTINELLI Giovanni 1949 SM65 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO  1.00.44

96 282 COSER Matteo 1961 SM55 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.00.53

97 388 HOLLER Marco 1972 SM40 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA  1.01.07

98 251 COZZIO Giuliano 1964 SM50 TN151 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO  1.01.40

99 248 STEDILE Gino 1948 SM65 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  1.01.49

100 207 CASTELLAN Ottavio 1964 SM50 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  1.02.02

101 264 MODENA Roberto 1957 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.02.26

102 266 PIAZZA Luca 1965 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.02.38

103 285 FACCHINI Ivano 1963 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.02.42

104 289 RONCHER Massimo 1966 SM50 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.02.42

105 352 PARISI Ida 1964 SF50 TN540 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI  1.02.55

106 253 BRUGNARA Aldo 1943 SM70 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA  1.03.15

107 330 GENTILI Chiara 1992 SF TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  1.03.18

108 232 GUALDI Walter 1980 SM35 TN119 S.A. VALCHIESE  1.03.29

109 254 BELLIN Gianni 1963 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.03.48

110 303 TAIT Roberto 1957 SM55 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  1.03.52

111 384 CRISTELLON Flavio 1956 SM60 TN106 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO  1.04.07

112 398 ZANDONAI Marilena 1956 SF60 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  1.04.12

113 350 ZUCCHETTO Paola 1966 SF50 TN524 G.S. TRILACUM  1.04.14

114 276 RIZZOLI Ettore 1943 SM70 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO  1.04.30

115 353 CELVA Cristina 1964 SF50 TN563 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.  1.04.31

116 269 SIGNORELLI Giuseppe 1945 SM70 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.04.35

117 343 PIETROPOLI Ivana 1968 SF45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.04.41

118 202 MARCOMINI Mauro 1951 SM65 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE  1.05.25

119 260 MANFREDI Giancarlo 1964 SM50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.05.44



120 338 MIORANDI Melanie 1975 SF40 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.06.01

121 324 MARRA Angela Antonia 1957 SF55 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  1.06.09

122 215 BENINCASA Giuseppe 1966 SM50 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  1.06.10

123 346 CORRADINI Sabina 1971 SF45 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.06.17

124 341 PARISI Michela 1983 SF TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.06.23

125 323 BETTA Francesca 1975 SF40 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO  1.06.24

126 334 LEONARDI Paola 1964 SF50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.06.28

127 267 RAFFAELLI Ilario 1957 SM55 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.06.33

128 336 MATTEI Caterina 1996 PF TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.07.09

130 316 PETTINELLA Marina 1995 PF TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO 1.07.12

131 277 SEVEGNANI Giancarlo 1957 SM55 TN517 ATL. VILLAZZANO  1.07.13

132 355 OSS CAZZADOR Milena 1955 SF60 TN564 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA ASD  1.08.05

133 249 TOVAZZI Luigi 1943 SM70 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM  1.08.08

134 213 BAGGIA Bruno 1934 SM80 TN102 ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE  1.08.11

135 272 TRENTI Ezio 1968 SM45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.08.23

136 268 RASPADORI Carlo 1969 SM45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.10.16

137 339 MIORELLI Cristina 1965 SF50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.10.18

138 335 MARTINELLI Renata 1970 SF45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.10.22

139 347 MERLER Cristina 1961 SF55 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.10.30

140 385 PETTINELLA Paolo 1961 SM55 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO  1.10.50

141 235 BONELLI Nicolino 1943 SM70 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO  1.11.16

142 261 MANZANA Giuliano 1944 SM70 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.12.10

143 351 THALER Tullia 1953 SF60 TN527 ATLETICA ROTALIANA  1.13.24

144 396 CRISCI Antonio 1945 SM70 BS082 ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE  1.13.41

145 333 BRIDI Giovanna 1968 SF45 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.14.22

146 348 MIORELLI Maura 1978 SF35 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.15.15

147 337 MICHELOTTI Gianna 1956 SF60 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.16.30

148 340 MODENA Oriana 1962 SF50 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO  1.18.45

149 328 SECCHI Luisa 1948 SF65 TN126 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO  1.18.54

150 286 FERRARI Mariano 1939 SM75 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO  1.19.55

151 203 ZANOT Lino 1941 SM75 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE  1.28.28

152 312 BORTOLOTTI Laura 1961 SF55 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE  1.28.30

153 313 PATSCHEIDER Angela 1965 SF50 BZ040 G.S.'LENTI E VELOCI' RAIFFEISE  1.44.00



1 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO 488
2 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 443
3 TN522 G.S. FRAVEGGIO 381

1 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO 201

2 TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 111

3 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 81

1 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 322

2 TN101 ATLETICA TRENTO 269

3 TN509 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO 193

Master

Assoluti

Giovanile


